
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hector Wilkison Dighton High School 169.0 265.0 10

2 Cayde Welsh Triplains 170.0 255.0 8

3 alonso francis Scott City 169.8 240.0 6

4 Drestin Ter Haar Colby High School 173.0 240.0 4

5 Hunter Green Central Plains 167.0 225.0 2

6 James Kriegh Trego 172.0 225.0 1

7 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 173.0 225.0 0

8 Mason Berls Goodland 169.0 210.0 0

9 Andrew Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 171.0 210.0 0

10 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 173.0 200.0 0

11 Eli Hurley Central Plains 173.0 190.0 0

12 Kit Wagner Rock Hills High School 168.0 180.0 0

13 George  Von Leonrod Dighton High School 167.0 175.0 0

14 Sam Isham Goodland 171.0 175.0 0

15 Mason Kersenbrock Colby High School 173.0 150.0 0

16 Ty Smith Larned 170.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hector Wilkison Dighton High School 169.0 405.0 10

2 alonso francis Scott City 169.8 385.0 8

3 James Kriegh Trego 172.0 375.0 6

4 Cayde Welsh Triplains 170.0 320.0 4

5 Hunter Green Central Plains 167.0 305.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Drestin Ter Haar Colby High School 173.0 305.0 1

7 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 173.0 300.0 0

8 George  Von Leonrod Dighton High School 167.0 290.0 0

9 Kit Wagner Rock Hills High School 168.0 285.0 0

10 Mason Berls Goodland 169.0 275.0 0

11 Sam Isham Goodland 171.0 275.0 0

12 Andrew Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 171.0 275.0 0

13 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 173.0 275.0 0

14 Eli Hurley Central Plains 173.0 275.0 0

15 Mason Kersenbrock Colby High School 173.0 220.0 0

16 Ty Smith Larned 170.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hector Wilkison Dighton High School 169.0 300.0 10

2 Cayde Welsh Triplains 170.0 275.0 8

3 James Kriegh Trego 172.0 265.0 6

4 George  Von Leonrod Dighton High School 167.0 230.0 4

5 Hunter Green Central Plains 167.0 225.0 2

6 Drestin Ter Haar Colby High School 173.0 220.0 1

7 alonso francis Scott City 169.8 205.0 0

8 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 173.0 200.0 0

9 Eli Hurley Central Plains 173.0 200.0 0

10 Mason Berls Goodland 169.0 195.0 0

11 Kit Wagner Rock Hills High School 168.0 185.0 0

12 Sam Isham Goodland 171.0 185.0 0

13 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 173.0 175.0 0

14 Andrew Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 171.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Mason Kersenbrock Colby High School 173.0 150.0 0

16 Ty Smith Larned 170.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hector Wilkison Dighton High School 169.0 970.0 10

2 James Kriegh Trego 172.0 865.0 8

3 Cayde Welsh Triplains 170.0 850.0 6

4 alonso francis Scott City 169.8 830.0 4

5 Drestin Ter Haar Colby High School 173.0 765.0 2

6 Hunter Green Central Plains 167.0 755.0 1

7 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 173.0 725.0 0

8 George  Von Leonrod Dighton High School 167.0 695.0 0

9 Mason Berls Goodland 169.0 680.0 0

10 Eli Hurley Central Plains 173.0 665.0 0

11 Kit Wagner Rock Hills High School 168.0 650.0 0

12 Andrew Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 171.0 650.0 0

13 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 173.0 650.0 0

14 Sam Isham Goodland 171.0 635.0 0

15 Mason Kersenbrock Colby High School 173.0 520.0 0

16 Ty Smith Larned 170.0 0 0


